
S. 

No 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

10 

Date 

07:10:2018 

Training schedule for Ten days on Mushroom Cultivation 

08:10:2018 

09:10:2018 

10:10:2018 

11:10:2018 

12:10:2018 

13:10:2018 

14:10:2018 

15:10:2018 

LLEGE 

16:10:2018 

PROGRAMME SCHEDULE 

Session Name 

Introduction to Mushroom Nutritional and Medicinal Values 

Culture preparation and preservation technique in Mushroom. 

Practical Session 

Spawn production technology. 

Practical Session 

Farm design and infrastructure for a commercial mushroom 
growing Unit. 

Infrastructure requirement of oyster mushroom. 

Cultivation of Oyster mushroom (Pleurotus ostreatus) 

Practical Session for each student in cultivation 

Certificate Distribution 

Time 

10:00-01:00 

10:00-01:00 

10:00-01:00 

10:00-01:00 

10:00-01:00 

10:00-01:00 

10:00-01:00 

10:00-01:00 

10:00-01:00 

10:00-01:00 

W. Jibankumar 

Principal 
Ng. Mani College Principal 

Ng. Mani 
College, 

Impha! 



SI. 

No 

Training schedule for 10 days hands on training on Food Processing and Preservation 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

9 

Date 

10-04-2019 

11-04-2019 

12-04-2019 

13-04-2019 

14-04-2019 

15-04-2019 

16-04-2019 

17-04-2019 

18-04-2019 

PROGRAMME SCHEDULE 

10 19-04-2019 

Session name 

Introduction of fruits and vegetables 
processing 
Food Safety and Hygiene 

Hand on practice 
Amla Candy 
Amla Salty 
Wild Apple Candy 
Wild Apple Salty 
Ginger Candy 
Tomato Candy 
Star Fruit Candy 
RTS Drink 

Field Work- Market Survey 

Guidelines for labelling of product 
Various types of packaging materials 
FSSAI registration and license 

Practical assessment and certification 

NANI 

Time 

ESTD:1986 

10 am -lpm 

10 am -1 pm 

10 am -1 pm 

10 am -1 pm 

10 am -1 pm 

10 am -1 pm 

10 am -1 pm 

10 am -1 pm 

10 am -1 pm 

10 am -1pm 

Session 

Duration 

3hrs 

3hrs 

3hrs 

3hrs 

3hrs 

3hrs 

3hrs 

3hrs 

3hrs 

3hrs 

(W. Jibankumar Singh) 
Principal 

Ng. Mani College Princi Ng. Mani College,Imphal 



DATE 

3 
4 

6 

TWO WEEKS TRAINING PROGRAMME ON BASIC COMPUTER SKILLS 

7 

10 

12 

13 
|4 

Date.sns 

17 

KWAKETHEL AIRORT OAD, tMPHAL WEST, MANIPUR, sNDIA 
1.T, TRAINING INSTITLJTE 

FROM 3D TO 17TH FEB 202o 
PROGRAM ME SCHEDULE 

PLACE NG. MANI COLLEGE 

FIRSTTECT 

. KHURAI CHARENTHONG, {MFHAL EAST, MANIPUR 

LT. As Present World 
Introduction Of Computer 
Generation Of Computer 
Hardware & Software Concept 

Smart Phone System 

Input & Output Concept 

Internet Concept 

Operating System Concept 

TOPIC 

Mailing System Concept 
Social Media Concept 

Students With I.T. 
Cyber Security Concept 

Assessment Program 

FIRSTTECT 

, 

PROGRAMME COORDINATOR 

I.T. TRAINNG INSTITUTE 

TRAINER 

Romen(1.T. Faculty) 
Romen(L.T. Faculty) 
Romen(I.T. Faculty) 
Romen(1.T. Facuity) 
Romen(l.T. Faculty) 
Sadananda(1.T. Faculty) 
Sadananda(!.T. Faculty) 
Sadananda(1.T. Faculty) 
Sadananda(1.T. Faculty) 
Loijing(l.T. Faculty) 
Loijing(1.T. Faculty) 
Loijing(|.T. Faculty) 
Loijing(1.T. Faculty) 

HEAD FIRSTTECT 

I.T. TRAINIEG INSTITUTE 

FirstTTTtaining tnstitu ie 
KwakeithetWat Manipur 



Sl. 

No 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

Date 

04:04:2021 

Training schedule for One week on Mushroom Cultivathof 

05:04:2021 

06:04:2021 

07:04:2021 

08:04:2021 

09:04:2021 

PROGRAMME SCHEDULE 

10:04:2021 

Session Name 

MAN 

Introduction to Mushroom Nutritional and Medicinal Values 

Culture preparation and preservation technique in Mushroom. 

Spawn production technology. 

Farm design and infrastructure for a commercial mushroom 
growing Unit. 

Infrastructure requirement of oyster mushroom 

Cultivation of Oyster mushroom (Pleurotus ostreatus) 

Practical Session for each student in cultivation 

Time 

10:00-01:00 

10:00-01:00 

10:00-01:00 

10:00-01:00 

10:00-01:00 

10:00-01:00 

10:00-01:00 

W. Jibankumar 

Principal 
Ng. Mani Principalege Ng. Mani College,Impha 
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